
CHINMAYA DEGREE COLLEGE, BHEL, HARIDWAR 

SESSION-2020-21 

B.Sc.I Sem. BIOLOGSY 

WAITING LIST (GENERAL) 

INITIAL CAST GENDER MO MMWEGHT 96AGE 

270 500 
268 500 
267 500 
247 500 
232 500 

REMARK 

S NO NAME OF STUDENT AGE 
ANJALI GIRI 

SAPNA VISHWAKARMA 
KAJAL 

44 PARUL CHAUHAN 

RG 
RKV 
MKS 
KC 

GEN 
GEN F 
GEN E 
GEN F 
GEN M 

54.0 
53.6 
53.4 
49.4 
46.4 

43 

45 SACHIN KUMAR AK 

h1 



CHINMAYA DEGREE coLLEGE, BHEL, HARIDWAR 

SESSION-2020-21 

B.Sc.I Sem. BIOLOGY 

WAITING LIST (SC) 

FINITIAL CAST GENDER MO MMWEGHT%AGE 
AGE 

REMARK 

S NO NAME OF STUDENT 

323 500 
319 500 
317 500 
303 500D 
285 500 
264 |500 
236 500 

AKANSHA 
64.6 DK 

SR 
BP 

18 SC 

19 POOJA 5C 
63.8 No cast certificate 

63.4 
60.6 
57.0 
52.8 
47.2 

|20 NIHARIKA 
SC 

ARJU DEV 
ABHILASH BIJLOTI 

SHIKSHA 
24 JYOTI 

21 |SC 

MCB 
SS 
GS 

SC 
23 

SC 

o /a/ 
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